LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
610
K50
MultipurposeTouch Buttons
Touch buttons have up to three colors in one unit and are ergonomically designed
to eliminate hand, wrist and arm stress associated with repeated switch operation.

ø 50 mm
ø 30 mm
K50 One, Two or Three Color Model Key, 12-30 V DC
P = PNP
N = NPN
T = Touch F2 = Multifunction Blank = 2 m Integral Cable
Q = Euro Integral QD
QP = Euro Pigtail QD
	 Output	 Input/	 Activation	 Color
 Family	 State	 Output	 Method	 1	 2	 3	 Function	 Connection
A = Normally Open
R = Normally Closed
K50 A P T G R Y F2 Q
Connection Option: A model with a QD requires a mating cordset (see page 612).
G = Green
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
T = Turquoise
V = Violet
M = Magenta
X = Not used
Example Model Number K50APTGRYF2Q
LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
612
Euro QD
See page 912
Length
Threaded 5-Pin
Straight Right-Angle
0.5 m MQDC1-501.5 –
1.83 m MQDC1-506 MQDC1-506RA
4.57 m MQDC1-515 MQDC1-515RA
9.14 m MQDC1-530 MQDC1-530RA
Cordsets
Additional cordset information available.
See page 904.
Brackets
K50
See page 869 See page 869 See page 870
SMB30A SMB30MM SMB30SC
Additional bracket information available.
See page 846.
LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
613More information online at  bannerengineering.com
K50 Touch Specifications
Supply Voltage 12 to 30 V dc
Supply Current Less than 75 mA max current at 12 V dc (exclusive of load)